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Past, Present and FUTURE Conferences

Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

ICCC 2013

International 
Conference on 
Communications in 
China

2013-
08-12
- 
2013-
08-14

2013-03-
10

Xi'an CN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WiCOM 
2006

INTERNATIONAL 
CONFERENCE ON 
WIRELESS 
COMMUNICATIONS, 
NETWORKING AND 
MOBILE 
COMPUTING

2006-
09-22
- 
2006-
09-24

2006-05-
30

Wuhan City CN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE DSA 2011
IEEE Dynamic 
Spectrum Access 
Workshop

2011-
09-19

Washington, 
D.C.

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CNS 2013

IEEE Conference on 
Communications 
and Network 
Security

2013-
10-14
- 
2013-
10-16

2013-03-
01

Washington 
DC

USA
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2001
2001 IEEE Military 
Communications 
Conference

2001-
10-28
- 
2001-
10-31

2001-01-
12

Washington USA
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE 
SECURECOMM 
2006

2nd IEEE 
Communications 
Society/CreateNet 
International 
Conference on 
Security and 
Privacy for 
Emerging Areas in 
Communication 
Networks

2006-
08-28- 
2006-
09-01

2006-03-
24

Washington USA
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2006

IEEE/AFCEA 
Military 
Communications 
Conference

2006-
10-22
- 2006-
10-25

2006-03-
03

Washington USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE GLOBECOM 
2007

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2007-
11-26
- 2007-
11-30

2007-03-
15

Washington USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE EntNet @ 
IEEE GLOBECOM 
2007

7th International 
Conference on 
Enterprise 
Networking & 
Services

2007-
11-29
- 2007-
11-30

2007-06-
24

Washington USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE EDOC 2010
The 14th IEEE 
International EDOC 
Conference

2010-
10-25
- 2010-
10-29

2010-03-
17

Vitória BR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GREENCOM 2012

2012 IEEE Online 
Conference on 
Green 
Communications

2012-
09-26
- 2012-
09-28

2012-04-
18

virtual conf online
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE GreenCom 
2011

IEEE Online 
Conference on 
Green 
Communications

2011-
09-26
- 2011-
09-29

2011-03-
15

Virtual 
(Online)

USA
Portfolio 
Event

p2p 2009

Ninth International 
Conference on 
Peer-to-Peer 
Computing

2009-
09-09
- 2009-
09-11

2009-04-
20

Vancouver CA
Portfolio 
Event

http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_confs_acronym2_value&sort=asc
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=title&sort=asc
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_date_value&sort=asc
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_confs_cfp_value&sort=asc
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_confs_cfp_value&sort=asc
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_confs_cfp_value&sort=asc
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_confs_city_value&sort=asc
http://www.comsoc.org/conferences/complete-portfolio-conferences-listing?order=field_confs_country_value&sort=asc
http://www.securecomm.org/2006/
http://www.securecomm.org/2006/
http://www.securecomm.org/2006/
http://www.milcom.org/2006/
http://www.ieee-globecom.org/2007
http://www.ieee-globecom.org/2007
http://www.ieee-entnet.org/2007/
http://www.ieee-entnet.org/2007/
http://www.ieee-entnet.org/2007/
http://edoc2010.inf.ufes.br/
http://www.ieee-greencom.org/2012/
http://www.ieee-greencom.org/2012/
http://www.ieee-greencom.org/2011
http://www.ieee-greencom.org/2011
http://p2p09.org/


Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
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Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE CQR 2010

IEEE 
Communications 
Society 2010 
International 
Communications 
Quality and 
Reliability (CQR) 
Workshop

2010-
06-08- 
2010-
06-10

2010-01-
12

Vancouver CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE/IFIP NOMS 
2006

10th IEEE/IFIP 
Network Operations 
and Management 
Symposium

2006-
04-03
- 2006-
04-07

2005-08-
14

Vancouver CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE EntNet 2006

International 
Conference on 
Enterprise 
Networking and 
Services

2006-
09-12
- 2006-
09-14

2006-04-
10

Vancouver CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE EDOC 2013
The 17th IEEE 
International EDOC 
Conference

2013-
09-09
- 2013-
09-13

2013-04-
12

Vancouver CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
SmartGridComm 
2013

4th IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Smart Grid 
Communications

2013-
10-21
- 2013-
10-24

2013-05-
05

Vancouver CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISPLC 2011

15th IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Power Line 
Communications 
and its Applications

2011-
04-03
- 2011-
04-06

2010-11-
07

Udine IT
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2013

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communication

2013-
04-14
- 2013-
04-19

2012-07-
27

Turin IT
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE P2P 2013
IEEE International 
Conference on Peer-
to-Peer Computing

2013-
09-09
- 2013-
09-11

2013-04-
12

Trento IT
Portfolio 
Event
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City Country
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IEEE ICME 2006
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Multimedia & Expo

2006-
07-09- 
2006-
07-12

2005-12-
01

Toronto CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE PIMRC 2011

2011 IEEE 22nd 
International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor 
and Mobile Radio 
Communications

2011-
09-11
- 2011-
09-14

2011-03-
04

Toronto CA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE PIMRC 2009

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor 
and Mobile Radio 
Communications

2009-
09-13
- 2009-
09-16

2009-06-
15

Tokyo JP
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE VNC 2009
First IEEE Vehicular 
Networking 
Conference 2009

2009-
10-28
- 2009-
10-30

2009-08-
03

Tokyo JP
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE P2P 2012

12th International 
IEEE Conference on 
Peer-To-Peer 
Computing

2012-
09-03
- 2012-
09-05

2012-04-
09

Tarragona ES
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE GLOBECOM 
2002

IEEE 2002 GLOBAL 
Telecommunications 
Conference

2002-
11-17
- 2002-
11-21

2002-02-
15

Taipei TW
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICME 2004

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Multimedia and 
Expo

2004-
06-27
- 2004-
06-30

2003-12-
01

Taipei TW
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE HPSR 2013

14th International 
Conference on High 
Performance 
Switching and 
Routing 2013

2013-
07-08
- 2013-
07-11

2013-02-
15

Taipei TW
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
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City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE 
SmartGridComm 
2012

2012 IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Smart Grid 
Communications

2012-
11-05- 
2012-
11-08

2012-05-
06

Tainan TW
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WCNC 2010

IEEE Wireless 
Communications 
and Networking 
Conference

2010-
04-18
- 2010-
04-21

2009-10-
02

Sydney AU
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE PIMRC 2012

23rd Annual 
International 
Symposium on 
Personal, Indoor 
and Mobile Radio 
Communications

2012-
09-09
- 2012-
09-12

2012-03-
15

Sydney AU
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 2014
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2014-
06-14
- 2014-
06-20

Sydney AU
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCW 2008

The IEEE 22nd 
Annual Computer 
Communications 
Workshop 2008

2008-
10-22
- 2008-
10-24

Steamboat 
Springs

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE GLOBECOM 
2005

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2005-
11-28
- 2005-
12-02

2005-03-
01

St. Louis USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CTW 2009
IEEE 
Communication 
Theory Workshop

2009-
05-11
- 2009-
05-14

2009-03-
08

St. Croix USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISCC 2013

The 18th IEEE 
Symposium on 
Computers and 
Communications

2013-
07-07
- 2013-
07-10

2013-01-
12

Split HR
Portfolio 
Event
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Call-for-
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Deadline

City Country
Event 
Type

IEEE ISCC 2009

2009 IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Computers and 
Communications

2009-
07-05- 
2009-
07-08

Sousse TN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CTW 2011
IEEE 
Communication 
Theory Workshop

2011-
06-20
- 2011-
06-22

2011-03-
13

Sitges ES
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE DYSPAN 
2010

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
New Frontiers in 
Dynamic Spectrum 
Access Networks

2010-
04-06
- 2010-
04-09

2009-11-
02

Singapore SG
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICME 2010
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Multimedia & Expo

2010-
07-19
- 2010-
07-23

2009-12-
18

Singapore SG
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2011

IEEE Conference 
on Computer 
Communications

2011-
04-10
- 2011-
04-15

2010-07-
30

Shanghai CN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICCSC 2008

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Circuits & Systems 
for 
Communications

2008-
05-26
- 2008-
05-28

2007-11-
17

Shanghai CN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WCNC 2013

IEEE Wireless 
Communications 
and Networking 
Conference

2013-
04-07
- 2013-
04-10

2012-09-
22

Shanghai CN
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE/IFIP NOMS 
2004

IEEE/IFIP 2004 
Network 
Operations and 
Mangement 
Symposium

2004-
04-19
- 2004-
04-23

2003-08-
31

Seoul KR
Portfolio 
Event
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Acronym Title Dates
Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
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Type

IEEE ICC 2005
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2005-
05-16- 
2005-
05-20

2004-09-
01

Seoul KR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 2012

9th Annual IEEE 
Communications 
Society 
Conference on 
Sensor, Mesh and 
Ad Hoc 
Communications 
and Networks

2012-
06-18
- 2012-
06-21

2011-12-
08

Seoul KR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE VNC 2012
IEEE Vehicular 
Networking 
Conference 2012

2012-
11-14
- 2012-
11-16

2012-08-
05

Seoul KR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CCW 2012

IEEE Annual 
Computer 
Communications 
Workshop 2012

2012-
11-06
- 2012-
11-09

Sedona USA
Portfolio 
Event

IFIP/IEEE IM 2001

7th IFIP/IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Integrated Network 
Management

2001-
05-14
- 2001-
05-18

2000-09-
15

Seattle USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICSOS 2011

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Space Optical 
Systems and 
Applications

2011-
05-11
- 2011-
05-13

2010-12-
31

Santa 
Monica

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 2005

2nd Annual IEEE 
Communications 
Society 
Conference on 
Sensor and Ad 
Hoc 
Communications 
and Networks

2005-
09-26
- 2005-
09-29

Santa 
Clara

USA
Portfolio 
Event
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MILCOM 2010
Military 
Communications 
Conference

2010-
10-31- 
2010-
11-03

2010-03-
10

San Jose USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
BROADNETS 2006

3rd International 
Conference on 
Broadband 
Communications, 
Networks, and 
Systems

2006-
10-01
- 2006-
10-05

2006-01-
31

San Jose USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE IWQOS 2011

IEEE 18th 
International 
Workshop on 
Quality of Service

2011-
06-06
- 2011-
06-07

2011-02-
28

San Jose USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICME 2013

2013 IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Multimedia and 
Expo

2013-
07-15
- 2013-
07-19

2012-12-
10

San Jose USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
GLOBECOM2003

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2003-
12-01
- 2003-
12-05

2003-02-
15

San 
Francisco 

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2003

22nd IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2003-
04-01
- 2003-
04-03

2002-07-
10

San 
Francisco 

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE GLOBECOM 
2006

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference

2006-
11-27
- 2006-
12-01

2006-03-
05

San 
Francisco 

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 2008

5th Annual IEEE 
Communications 
Society 
Conference on 
Sensor, Mesh and 
Ad hoc 
Communications 
and Networks

2008-
06-16
- 2008-
06-20

2007-12-
11

San 
Francisco 

USA
Portfolio 
Event
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Call-for-
Papers 
Deadline

City Country
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Type

IEEE CLOUDNET 
2013

IEEE International 
Conference on 
Cloud Networking 
2013

2013-
11-09- 
2013-
11-14

2013-05-
17

San 
Francisco 

USA
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2008
Military 
Communications 
Conference

2008-
11-17 - 
2008-
11-19

2008-02-
25

San 
Diego

USA
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 2009
2009 Conference 
on Optical Fiber 
Communication

2009-
03-22 - 
2009-
03-26

2008-10-
07

San 
Diego

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2010

IEEE Conference 
on Computer 
Communications

2010-
03-15 - 
2010-
03-19

2009-07-
31

San 
Diego

USA
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 2010

Optical Fiber 
Communication 
Conference and 
Exposition and the 
National Fiber 
Optic Engineers 
Conference

2010-
03-21 - 
2010-
03-25

2009-10-
13

San 
Diego

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 2007

4th Annual IEEE 
Communications 
Society 
Conference on 
Sensor, Mesh and 
Ad Hoc 
Communications 
and Networks

2007-
06-18 - 
2007-
06-21

2006-11-
30

San 
Diego

USA
Portfolio 
Event

OFC/NFOEC 2008

The Optical Fiber 
Communication 
Conference and 
Exposition, and 
The National Fiber 
Optic Engineers 
Conference

2008-
02-24 - 
2008-
02-28

San 
Diego

USA
Portfolio 
Event
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IEEE CQR 2012

2012 IEEE 
International 
Workshop 
Technical 
Committee on 
Communications 
Quality and 
Reliability

2012-
05-15 - 
2012-
05-17

2011-12-
13

San 
Diego

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CogSIMA 
2013

IEEE International 
Multi-Disciplinary 
Conference on 
Cognitive Methods 
in Situation 
Awareness and 
Decision Support

2013-
02-26 - 
2013-
02-28

2012-10-
15

San 
Diego

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE GLOBECOM 
2015

IEEE Global 
Communications 
Conference 2015

2015-
12-06 - 
2015-
12-10

San 
Diego

USA
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2013
2013 Military 
Communications 
Conference

2013-
11-17 - 
2013-
11-20

2013-03-
08

San 
Diego

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE/IFIP NOMS 
2008

IEEE/IFIP Network 
Operations & 
Management 
Symposium

2008-
04-07 - 
2008-
04-11

2007-09-
01

Salvador BR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 2011

The 8th Annual 
IEEE 
Communications 
Society 
Conference on 
Sensor, Mesh and 
Ad hoc 
Communications 
and Networks

2011-
06-27 - 
2011-
06-30

2010-12-
17

Salt 
Lake 
City

USA
Portfolio 
Event
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City Country
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IEEE SECON 2009

IEEE 
Communications 
Society Conference 
on Sensor and Ad 
Hoc 
Communications 
and Networks

2009-
06-22 - 
2009-
06-26

2009-01-
19

Rome IT
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISPLC 2010

14th IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Power Line 
Communications 
and its Applications

2010-
03-28 - 
2010-
03-31

2009-11-
16

Rio de 
Janiero

BR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2009

28th Annual IEEE 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2009-
04-19 - 
2009-
04-24

2008-08-
22

Rio de 
Janeiro

BR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISCC 2010
IEEE Symposium 
on Computers and 
Communications

2010-
06-22 - 
2010-
06-25

2009-12-
18

Riccione IT
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE SECON 2006

3rd Annual IEEE 
Communications 
Society Conference 
on Sensor, Mesh 
and Ad Hoc 
Communications 
and Networks

2006-
09-25 - 
2006-
09-28

2006-04-
01

Reston USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
LATINCLOUD 2012

2012 IEEE Latin 
America 
Conference on 
Cloud Computing 
and 
Communications

2012-
11-26 - 
2012-
11-27

2012-08-
15

Porto 
Alegre

BR
Portfolio 
Event
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IEEE CAMAD 2009

The International 
Workshop on 
Computer-Aided 
Modeling and 
Design of 
Communication 
Links and Networks

2009-
06-12

2009-02-
15

Pisa IT
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISPLC 2007

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Power Line 
Communications 
(ISPLC) & Its 
Applications

2007-
03-26 - 
2007-
03-28

2006-11-
13

Pisa IT
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CTW 2013
2013 IEEE 
Communication 
Theory Workshop

2013-
06-23 - 
2013-
06-26

2013-04-
01

Phuket TH
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2008

26th Annual IEEE 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communications

2008-
04-13 - 
2008-
04-19

2007-07-
02

Phoenix USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 2004
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2004-
06-27 - 
2004-
06-30

2003-09-
01

Paris FR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE WCNC 2012

IEEE Wireless 
Communications 
and Networking 
Conference

2012-
04-01 - 
2012-
04-04

2011-09-
12

Paris FR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE CLOUDNET 
2012

2012 IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Cloud Networking

2012-
11-28 - 
2012-
11-30

2012-07-
08

Paris FR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICC 2012
IEEE International 
Conference on 
Communications

2012-
06-10 - 
2012-
06-15

2011-09-
06

Ottawa CA
Portfolio 
Event
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IEEE/IFIP NOMS 
2010

IEEE/IFIP Network 
Operations and 
Management 
Symposium 2010

2010-
04-19 - 
2010-
04-23

2009-09-
01

Osaka JP
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE RFID 2009

2009 IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
RFID

2009-
04-27 - 
2009-
04-28

2008-12-
01

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ISPLC 2006

IEEE International 
Symposium on 
Power Line 
Communications 
(ISPLC) and Its 
Applications

2006-
03-26 - 
2006-
03-29

2005-12-
02

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE @ CTIA 
WIRELESS 2007

IEEE @ CTIA 
WIRELESS 2007

2007-
03-25 - 
2007-
03-29

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE TridentCom 
2007

International 
Conference on 
Testbeds and 
Research 
Infrastructures for 
the Development of 
Networks and 
Communities

2007-
05-21 - 
2007-
05-23

2006-12-
31

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2007

IEEE/AFCEA 
Military 
Communications 
Conference

2007-
10-29 - 
2007-
10-31

2007-03-
09

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2012

IEEE Conference 
on Computer 
Communications

2012-
03-25 - 
2012-
03-30

2012-07-
22

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event

MILCOM 2012
Military 
Communications 
Conference

2012-
10-29 - 
2012-
11-01

Orlando USA
Portfolio 
Event
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IEEE 
OnlineGreenComm 
2013

IEEE Online 
Conference on 
Green 
Communications

2013-
10-29 - 
2013-
10-31

2013-05-10
on-
line

on-line
Portfolio 
Event

IFIP/IEEE IM 2005

IFIP/IEEE 
International 
Symposium on 
Integrated Network 
Management

2005-
05-16 - 
2005-
05-19

2004-09-07 Nice FR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE 
SECURECOMM 
2007

3rd International 
Conference on 
Security and 
Privacy in 
Communication 
Networks

2007-
09-17 - 
2007-
09-21

2007-03-07 Nice FR
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE ICME 2009

2009 IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Multimedia and 
Expo

2009-
06-28 - 
2009-
07-03

2009-01-15
New 
York

USA
Portfolio 
Event

IEEE INFOCOM 
2002

21st IEEE 
International 
Conference on 
Computer 
Communication

2002-
06-23 - 
2002-
06-27

New 
York

USA
Portfolio 
Event
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